	臺中市政府地方稅務局○○分局娛樂票券驗印明細表

	票別
	票價
	驗票張數
	起迄號碼
	備註

	貴賓券
	  0元
	 50
	A001-050
	　

	300元
	300元
	250
	B001-250
	　

	400元
	400元
	250
	C001-250
	　

	500元
	500元
	250
	D001-250
	　

	600元
	600元
	250
	E001-250
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	合計
	
	　1050
	　
	　

	

	申請單位名稱
	：
	○○藝術公司





	（簽章）

	負  責 人  姓  名
	：
	王○○                  
	（簽章）

	住     址
	：
	臺北市士林區雨農路30號
	

	電    話
	：
	（02）23710216
	

	申請日期
	：
	     101      年        4     月       20     日
	















○○藝術公司





王○○
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